
Facundo Arana

;-)

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Facundo to jego drugie imie,a pierwsze?

A - John

B - Jorge

C - George

2. Znak zodiaku Facunda

A - Baran

B - Panna

C - Koziorożec

3. Ulubiony Kolor.

A - Brązowy

B - Khaki

C - Czarny

4. Ulubione Danie

A - Tortlilla

B - Barbeque

C - Risotto

5. Ulubiony Film

A - Lessie,wróć!

B - Życie jest piękne

C - Dom Dusz

6. Ulubiony Kwiat

A - Czerwona Róża

B - Jaśmin

C - Rumianek
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Facundo Arana

;-)

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. B

2. A

3. C

4. B

5. C

6. B
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